

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: W.P No. 24092 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.09.2024	<p data-bbox="483 411 1203 451"><u>BVR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="483 483 1203 588" style="text-align: center;">At request of Mr. Abu Akram, Learned Standing Counsel for Wakf Board, Post on 01.10.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1128 756 1193 819" style="text-align: right;">(B/O) Ms</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE